

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Primary Pg. Near I-banpur
I-banpur Patilga.

MIN. 8.4 (NDB)

E.E. R.W.D. Wana Ayangabad

DIVISION

A.E. Ayangabad

SUB-DIVISION

110-44997

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Bhole Shankar Ghat Post 12.1.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of Cost</u>					
1/1 Providing & Fixing of working Benchmark Pillars					
Qty 1.00 Nos TMBP-					
@ RS 4424.54/each -				RS	4424.54
2/2 Providing & Fixing of working Reference Pillars					
Qty 2.00 Nos TMBP-					
@ RS 2043.69/each -				RS	4087.38
3/3 Clearing & Grubbing Road land					
Qty 0.49 Hect TMBP-					
@ RS 75573.34/Hect -				RS	37032.90
4/4 Removal of Telephone/Electric Poles with wires					
Qty 5.00 Nos TMBP-					
@ RS 252.07/each -				RS	1260.35
5/5 Const ⁿ of Embankment with a lead upto 100 m					
Qty 803.085 m ³ TMBP-					
@ RS 177.64/m ³ -				RS	142660.00
6/6 Const ⁿ of Embankment with a lead upto 1000 m					
Qty 553.975 m ³ TMBP-					
@ RS 261.09/m ³ -				RS	144637.00
					/
BF					334098.00

Continuation

17
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Bf				334098.00
7/7 Comp of Subgrade and					
Earth Shoulder					
Qty 829.125 m ³ TMBP-8/1					
Qty 314.053 m ³ TMBP-6 1/2					
Total Qty 1143.1784					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³					Rs 302519.00
8/8 Comp of C, SB					
Qty 107.7 m ³ TMBP-6 1/2					
Qty 313.31 m ³ TMBP-8 1/2					
Total 421.06 m ³ TMBP					
@ Rs 2654.98/m ³					Rs 1117905.00
9/9 Providing, Laying, Spreading					
and Compacting WBM gr III					
Qty 80.3175 m ³ TMBP-					
Qty 109.0013 m ³ TMBP-8 1/2					
Total Qty 189.3188					
@ Rs 3975.11/m ³					Rs 752563.00
10/10 Providing and applying					
Primer Coat with SS-1					
Qty 1453.35 m ² TMBP-10/1					
@ Rs 58.8/m ²					Rs 85456.00
11/11 Providing and applying Tack					
Coat with RS-1					
Qty 1453.35 m ² TMBP-10 1/2					
@ Rs 20.13/m ²					Rs 29255.00
Bf					2601756.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BP				2621796
12/12 Providing, laying & rolling of M S S					
Qty	1453.85	M ²	7m BP	11/3	
@Rs	254.61	/m ²			Rs 370037.00
13/13 Comp ⁿ of PCC Pavement					
Qty	190.544	TM BP	7/2		
@Rs	7068.34	/m ³			Rs 1346829.00
14/14 Laying batch Soling Layer					
Qty	95.00	M ²	TM BP	8/1	
@Rs	518.24	/m ²			Rs 49232.00
15/15 RCC Misgrade Ordinary RM Stone					
Qty	2.00	Nos	TM BP		
@Rs	2665.71	/each			Rs 5331.00
16/16 RCC Misgrade 200 M Stone					
Qty	3.00	Nos	TM BP		
@Rs	767.39	/each			Rs 2302.00
17/17 Providing and Fixing of MMSy					
Sign board with Logo					
Qty	2.00	Nos	TM BP		
@Rs	2.00	Nos	TM BP		
	4.00	Nos			
@Rs	11397.09	/each			Rs 45308.00
18/18 RCC Misgrade Boundary Pillars					
Qty	28.00	Nos			
@Rs	734.05	/each			Rs 20553.00
	BF				461388.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BF				4461388=00
19/20 Providing & Fixing of Hydro- reflectorised 600mm equilateral & Triangle					
Qty 10.00 Nos TMBP-					
@ RS 4117.21/each				RS =	41172=00
20/21 Providing & Fixing of Hydro- reflectorised 600mm circular					
Qty 6.00 Nos TMBP-					
@ RS 5540.94/each				RS =	33245=00
21/22 Providing & Fixing of Hydro- reflectorised 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty 2.00 Nos TMBP-					
@ RS 5395.21/each				RS	10790=00
22/23 Providing & Laying of Mat applied thermoplastic compound on BT Surface					
Qty 76.00 m ² TMBP- /					
@ RS 886.46/m ²				RS =	67370=00
23/24 Providing & Laying of Mat applied thermoplastic compound on CC Pavement					
Qty 64.00 m ² TMBP- /					
@ RS 1005.35/m ²				RS =	64342=00
					/
	BP				4678307=00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BP				4678307=00
24/25 Premium Bituminous Carpet					
Qty 20.25 m ² TMBP-					
@Rs 254.61/m ²				Rs =	5156=00
25/26 Road Marking Paint on					
Rumble Strips					
Qty 20.25 m ² TMBP-					
@Rs 886.46/m ²				Rs =	17951=00
26/27 Planting of tree by the					
road side					
Qty 38.00 Nos TMBP-					
@Rs 1288.76/each				Rs =	48972=00
27/28 Earth work in excavation					
for foundation of structure					
Qty 75.26 m ³ TMBP-					
@Rs 398.62/m ³				Rs =	30000.00
28/29 Providing PCC in open					
foundations					
Qty 12.05 m ³ TMBP-					
@Rs 6116.16/m ³				Rs =	73694.00
29/30 PCC in Substructure					
Qty 67.44 m ³ TMBP-					
@Rs 7053.75/m ³				Rs =	475704.00
30/31 Pointing on Parapet wall					
Qty 53.76 m ² TMBP-					
@Rs 137.83/m ²				Rs =	7409=00
	BP				5337198=00

Continuation

